阅读申明
Downloaded from www.iczoom.com
1.本站收集的数据手册和产品资料都来自互联网，版权归原作者所有。如读者和版权方有任
  何异议请及时告之，我们将妥善解决。
2.本站提供的中文数据手册是英文数据手册的中文翻译，其目的是协助用户阅读，该译文无
  法自动跟随原稿更新，同时也可能存在翻译上的不当。建议读者以英文原稿为参考以便获
  得更精准的信息。
3.本站提供的产品资料，来自厂商的技术支持或者使用者的心得体会等，其内容可能存在描

Production Quality Software
Engineering Support
ORDERING INFORMATION
ZoomTM Starter Development Kit
(Model # SDK-LH7A400-10-6416)
APPLICATION DEVELOPMENT KITS BSPS & SOFTWARE SYSTEM ON MODULES PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT SERVICES
© 2004 LOGIC PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT  411 WASHINGTON AVE N SUITE 101 MINNEAPOLIS MN 55401 TEL:612.672.9495 FAX: 612.672.9489 WWW.LOGICPD.COM
PN: 70000028 Rev F
System on Module Block Diagram
Actual size (60.2mm x 67.8 mm)
Standard System on Module Confi guration
Logic Model Number SDRAM Nor Flash (MB) NAND Flash (MB) Ethernet Audio Touch Temp. Rating
CENGLH7A400-10-400BC 32 0 0 - - Y 0 to 70 deg C
CENGLH7A400-10-403EC 32 16 0 - Y Y 0 to 70 deg C
CENGLH7A400-10-402HC 32 8 0 Y Y Y 0 to 70 deg C
CENGLH7A400-10-503HC 64 16 0 Y Y Y 0 to 70 deg C
CENGLH7A400-10-504HC 64 32 0 Y Y Y 0 to 70 deg C
CENGLH7A400-10-402HI 32 8 0 Y Y Y -40 to 85 deg C
CENGLH7A400-10-504HI 64 32 0 Y Y Y -40 to 85 deg C
Please contact Logic for custom confi gurations and availability
System on Module Advantage: Less time, less cost, less risk ... More Innovation
Zoom™ Starter Development